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No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo

1906 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO M SM35 10 KM 35'15 - 03:31
1450 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS M SM45 10 KM 36'24 + 1:09 03:38
1474 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M SM40 10 KM 36'59 + 1:44 03:42
1525 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M SM 10 KM 37'12 + 1:57 03:43
1955 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM 10 KM 37'12 + 1:57 03:43
1653 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA M SM40 10 KM 37'21 + 2:06 03:44
1932 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM45 10 KM 37'36 + 2:21 03:46
1996 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM 10 KM 37'40 + 2:25 03:46
1540 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM 10 KM 38'09 + 2:54 03:49
1598 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM 10 KM 38'16 + 3:01 03:50
1918 PERI DANILO LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA M SM45 10 KM 38'24 + 3:09 03:50
1970 MENINI OSCAR G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM35 10 KM 38'39 + 3:24 03:52
1930 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM40 10 KM 38'48 + 3:33 03:53
1482 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M SM 10 KM 39'00 + 3:45 03:54
1939 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM35 10 KM 39'03 + 3:48 03:54
1594 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM35 10 KM 39'29 + 4:14 03:57
1914 BROZ WERNER GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM50 10 KM 39'40 + 4:25 03:58
1927 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M SM 10 KM 40'01 + 4:46 04:00
1452 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M SM 10 KM 41'25 + 6:10 04:08
1489 BELLINI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M JM 10 KM 42'19 + 7:04 04:14
1987 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM 10 KM 42'20 + 7:05 04:14
1920 ✱ANGELINI SIMONA ATL. PARATICO F SF50 10 KM 42'24 + 7:09 04:14
1941 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM50 10 KM 42'37 + 7:22 04:16
1494 BELLINI LORENZO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M SM50 10 KM 42'37 + 7:22 04:16
1938 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM45 10 KM 42'54 + 7:39 04:17
1919 ✱BRIGNOLI NATALIA ATL. PARATICO F SF40 10 KM 42'56 + 7:41 04:17
1456 COSTA MAURIZIO ASD RBML M SM50 10 KM 43'34 + 8:19 04:22
1911 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM45 10 KM 43'34 + 8:19 04:22
1986 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM 10 KM 43'38 + 8:23 04:22
1954 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM60 10 KM 43'45 + 8:30 04:23
1963 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM45 10 KM 43'46 + 8:31 04:23
1929 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM50 10 KM 44'12 + 8:57 04:25
1952 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F SF45 10 KM 44'12 + 8:57 04:25
1953 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM35 10 KM 44'36 + 9:21 04:28
1933 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM55 10 KM 44'55 + 9:40 04:29
1956 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM35 10 KM 45'01 + 9:46 04:30
1985 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM45 10 KM 45'17 + 10:02 04:32
1581 LONARDI MATTIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM 10 KM 45'55 + 10:40 04:35
1968 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM40 10 KM 46'15 + 11:00 04:37
1905 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM45 10 KM 46'15 + 11:00 04:37
1982 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM45 10 KM 46'22 + 11:07 04:38
1460 ROFFI SIMONE ASD RBML M SM50 10 KM 46'27 + 11:12 04:39
1488 ✱MALVOLTI ELENA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F SF40 10 KM 46'27 + 11:12 04:39
1910 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE F SF40 10 KM 46'41 + 11:26 04:40
1998 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM40 10 KM 46'54 + 11:39 04:41
1926 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM40 10 KM 46'59 + 11:44 04:42
1999 GALLINA NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM35 10 KM 47'07 + 11:52 04:43
2000 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM40 10 KM 47'21 + 12:06 04:44
1975 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM40 10 KM 47'23 + 12:08 04:44
1917 TOGNETTI SIMONE ATL. VIADANA M SM50 10 KM 47'44 + 12:29 04:46
1630 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F SF50 10 KM 47'45 + 12:30 04:47
1537 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE M SM35 10 KM 47'45 + 12:30 04:47
1978 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM55 10 KM 47'45 + 12:30 04:47
1924 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM55 10 KM 47'53 + 12:38 04:47
1928 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F SF40 10 KM 48'09 + 12:54 04:49
1529 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM55 10 KM 48'21 + 13:06 04:50
1974 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA M SM50 10 KM 48'22 + 13:07 04:50
1481 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD M SM55 10 KM 48'24 + 13:09 04:50
1900 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE M SM65 10 KM 48'27 + 13:12 04:51
1976 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM35 10 KM 48'27 + 13:12 04:51
1988 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM35 10 KM 48'28 + 13:13 04:51
1923 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM50 10 KM 48'34 + 13:19 04:52
1546 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA M SM50 10 KM 48'38 + 13:23 04:52
1950 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE M SM60 10 KM 48'40 + 13:25 04:52
1558 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE M SM60 10 KM 48'43 + 13:28 04:52
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1972 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM50 10 KM 49'14 + 13:59 04:55
1521 MARRAS IGNAZIO RUNCARD M SM60 10 KM 49'41 + 14:26 04:58
1904 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM50 10 KM 49'42 + 14:27 04:58
1913 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE M SM50 10 KM 49'50 + 14:35 04:59
1977 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM45 10 KM 49'52 + 14:37 04:59
1969 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM55 10 KM 49'57 + 14:42 05:00
1909 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM50 10 KM 50'10 + 14:55 05:01
1691 BORCIANI GIOVANNI G.P. FABBRICO M SM60 10 KM 50'13 + 14:58 05:01
1526 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM50 10 KM 50'31 + 15:16 05:03
1943 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F SF50 10 KM 50'35 + 15:20 05:04
1676 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M SM50 10 KM 50'50 + 15:35 05:05
1695 DAVOLIO FEDERICO G.P. FABBRICO M SM50 10 KM 50'51 + 15:36 05:05
1625 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA M SM55 10 KM 51'09 + 15:54 05:07
1586 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M SM35 10 KM 51'19 + 16:04 05:08
1925 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F SF35 10 KM 51'19 + 16:04 05:08
1993 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM35 10 KM 51'28 + 16:13 05:09
1992 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F SF35 10 KM 51'28 + 16:13 05:09
1469 BERSELLI CESARE RUNCARD M SM75 10 KM 51'29 + 16:14 05:09
1699 BARTOLI FILIPPO RUNCARD M SM 10 KM 51'57 + 16:42 05:12
1981 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE F SF45 10 KM 52'03 + 16:48 05:12
1922 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F SF55 10 KM 52'18 + 17:03 05:14
1984 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO F SF 10 KM 53'07 + 17:52 05:19
1990 IORI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM40 10 KM 53'19 + 18:04 05:20
1935 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F SF60 10 KM 53'28 + 18:13 05:21
1966 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM50 10 KM 54'21 + 19:06 05:26
1946 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F SF50 10 KM 54'25 + 19:10 05:26
1907 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM70 10 KM 54'37 + 19:22 05:28
1658 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA F SF 10 KM 54'38 + 19:23 05:28
1672 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA M SM 10 KM 54'44 + 19:29 05:28
1507 ✱GIUBERTI VIRGINIA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO F SF45 10 KM 55'04 + 19:49 05:31
1945 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM50 10 KM 55'06 + 19:51 05:31
1557 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE M SM70 10 KM 55'28 + 20:13 05:33
1965 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM65 10 KM 55'34 + 20:19 05:34
1902 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M SM60 10 KM 57'14 + 21:59 05:43
1957 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM55 10 KM 57'30 + 22:15 05:45
1961 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM65 10 KM 57'56 + 22:41 05:47
1520 GIAROLI ANGELO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M SM60 10 KM 58'16 + 23:01 05:50
1591 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM 10 KM 58'52 + 23:37 05:53
1908 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM65 10 KM 59'20 + 24:05 05:56
1915 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM70 10 KM 59'59 + 24:44 06:00
1600 BERSELLI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M SM50 10 KM 1h01'36 + 26:21 06:10
1937 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F SF50 10 KM 1h01'47 + 26:32 06:11
1958 SAVASI MICHELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM40 10 KM 1h01'59 + 26:44 06:12
1661 ✱ZANETTI VIRGINIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA F PF 10 KM 1h04'01 + 28:46 06:24
1562 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA F SF55 10 KM 1h06'57 + 31:42 06:42
1903 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M SM60 10 KM 1h06'57 + 31:42 06:42
1959 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M SM75 10 KM 1h10'13 + 34:58 07:01
1931 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE M SM70 10 KM 1h10'58 + 35:43 07:06
1556 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M SM60 10 KM 1h16'57 + 41:42 07:42
1901 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M SM85 BERZUINI 1h42'37 + 1:07:22 10:16

DNF - Ritirati (1)
1997 MENEGOLLO MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM60 10 KM Ritirato

Squalificato (1)
1991 ROMA FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M SM 10 KM Squalificato
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Juniores M (JM) (1)
1489 BELLINI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 10 KM 42'19 - 04:14

Promesse F (PF) (1)
1661 ✱ZANETTI VIRGINIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA F 10 KM 1h04'01 - 06:24

Seniores M (SM) (15)
1525 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 10 KM 37'12 - 03:43
1955 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 37'12 " 03:43
1996 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 37'40 + 0'28 03:46
1540 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 38'09 + 0'57 03:49
1598 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 38'16 + 1'04 03:50
1482 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 10 KM 39'00 + 1'48 03:54
1927 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M 10 KM 40'01 + 2'49 04:00
1452 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. M 10 KM 41'25 + 4'13 04:08
1987 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 42'20 + 5'08 04:14
1986 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 43'38 + 6'26 04:22
1581 LONARDI MATTIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 45'55 + 8'43 04:35
1699 BARTOLI FILIPPO RUNCARD M 10 KM 51'57 + 14'45 05:12
1672 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA M 10 KM 54'44 + 17'32 05:28
1591 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 58'52 + 21'40 05:53

Squalificato (1)
1991 ROMA FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM Squalificato

Seniores F (SF) (2)
1984 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 10 KM 53'07 - 05:19
1658 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA F 10 KM 54'38 + 1'31 05:28

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (12)
1906 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 10 KM 35'15 - 03:31
1970 MENINI OSCAR G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 38'39 + 3'24 03:52
1939 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 39'03 + 3'48 03:54
1594 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 39'29 + 4'14 03:57
1953 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 44'36 + 9'21 04:28
1956 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 45'01 + 9'46 04:30
1999 GALLINA NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 47'07 + 11'52 04:43
1537 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 47'45 + 12'30 04:47
1976 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 48'27 + 13'12 04:51
1988 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 48'28 + 13'13 04:51
1586 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 51'19 + 16'04 05:08
1993 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 51'28 + 16'13 05:09

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (2)
1925 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F 10 KM 51'19 - 05:08
1992 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 10 KM 51'28 + 0'09 05:09

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (10)
1474 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 10 KM 36'59 - 03:42
1653 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA M 10 KM 37'21 + 0'22 03:44
1930 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 38'48 + 1'49 03:53
1968 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 46'15 + 9'16 04:37
1998 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 46'54 + 9'55 04:41
1926 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 46'59 + 10'00 04:42
2000 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 47'21 + 10'22 04:44
1975 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 47'23 + 10'24 04:44
1990 IORI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 53'19 + 16'20 05:20
1958 SAVASI MICHELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 1h01'59 + 25'00 06:12

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (4)
1919 ✱BRIGNOLI NATALIA ATL. PARATICO F 10 KM 42'56 - 04:17
1488 ✱MALVOLTI ELENA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F 10 KM 46'27 + 3'31 04:39
1910 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE F 10 KM 46'41 + 3'45 04:40
1928 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 10 KM 48'09 + 5'13 04:49
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Seniores 45 M (SM45) (10)
1450 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS M 10 KM 36'24 - 03:38
1932 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 37'36 + 1'12 03:46
1918 PERI DANILO LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA M 10 KM 38'24 + 2'00 03:50
1938 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 42'54 + 6'30 04:17
1911 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 43'34 + 7'10 04:22
1963 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 43'46 + 7'22 04:23
1985 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 45'17 + 8'53 04:32
1905 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 46'15 + 9'51 04:37
1982 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 46'22 + 9'58 04:38
1977 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 49'52 + 13'28 04:59

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (3)
1952 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F 10 KM 44'12 - 04:25
1981 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE F 10 KM 52'03 + 7'51 05:12
1507 ✱GIUBERTI VIRGINIA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO F 10 KM 55'04 + 10'52 05:31

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (20)
1914 BROZ WERNER GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 39'40 - 03:58
1941 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 42'37 + 2'57 04:16
1494 BELLINI LORENZO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 10 KM 42'37 + 2'57 04:16
1456 COSTA MAURIZIO ASD RBML M 10 KM 43'34 + 3'54 04:22
1929 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 44'12 + 4'32 04:25
1460 ROFFI SIMONE ASD RBML M 10 KM 46'27 + 6'47 04:39
1917 TOGNETTI SIMONE ATL. VIADANA M 10 KM 47'44 + 8'04 04:46
1974 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA M 10 KM 48'22 + 8'42 04:50
1923 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 48'34 + 8'54 04:52
1546 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 10 KM 48'38 + 8'58 04:52
1972 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 49'14 + 9'34 04:55
1904 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 49'42 + 10'02 04:58
1913 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 49'50 + 10'10 04:59
1909 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 50'10 + 10'30 05:01
1526 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 50'31 + 10'51 05:03
1676 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 10 KM 50'50 + 11'10 05:05
1695 DAVOLIO FEDERICO G.P. FABBRICO M 10 KM 50'51 + 11'11 05:05
1966 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 54'21 + 14'41 05:26
1945 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 55'06 + 15'26 05:31
1600 BERSELLI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 1h01'36 + 21'56 06:10

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (5)
1920 ✱ANGELINI SIMONA ATL. PARATICO F 10 KM 42'24 - 04:14
1630 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 10 KM 47'45 + 5'21 04:47
1943 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 10 KM 50'35 + 8'11 05:04
1946 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 10 KM 54'25 + 12'01 05:26
1937 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 10 KM 1h01'47 + 19'23 06:11

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (8)
1933 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 44'55 - 04:29
1978 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 47'45 + 2'50 04:47
1924 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 10 KM 47'53 + 2'58 04:47
1529 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 48'21 + 3'26 04:50
1481 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD M 10 KM 48'24 + 3'29 04:50
1969 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 49'57 + 5'02 05:00
1625 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA M 10 KM 51'09 + 6'14 05:07
1957 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM 57'30 + 12'35 05:45

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (2)
1922 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F 10 KM 52'18 - 05:14
1562 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA F 10 KM 1h06'57 + 14'39 06:42

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (10)
1954 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 10 KM 43'45 - 04:23
1950 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 48'40 + 4'55 04:52
1558 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 48'43 + 4'58 04:52
1521 MARRAS IGNAZIO RUNCARD M 10 KM 49'41 + 5'56 04:58
1691 BORCIANI GIOVANNI G.P. FABBRICO M 10 KM 50'13 + 6'28 05:01
1902 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 57'14 + 13'29 05:43
1520 GIAROLI ANGELO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 10 KM 58'16 + 14'31 05:50
1903 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 10 KM 1h06'57 + 23'12 06:42
1556 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 1h16'57 + 33'12 07:42
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No. Cognome nome Società Ss Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo

DNF - Ritirati (1)
1997 MENEGOLLO MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 10 KM Ritirato

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (1)
1935 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 10 KM 53'28 - 05:21

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (4)
1900 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 48'27 - 04:51
1965 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 10 KM 55'34 + 7'07 05:34
1961 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 57'56 + 9'29 05:47
1908 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 59'20 + 10'53 05:56

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (4)
1907 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 54'37 - 05:28
1557 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 55'28 + 0'51 05:33
1915 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 10 KM 59'59 + 5'22 06:00
1931 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE M 10 KM 1h10'58 + 16'21 07:06

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (2)
1469 BERSELLI CESARE RUNCARD M 10 KM 51'29 - 05:09
1959 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 10 KM 1h10'13 + 18'44 07:01

Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1901 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M BERZUINI 1h42'37 - 10:16



30^ CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

Risultati  ·  2 pagine
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No. Cognome nome Società Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo

Femminile (20)
1920 ✱ANGELINI SIMONA ATL. PARATICO SF50 10 KM 42'24 - 04:14
1919 ✱BRIGNOLI NATALIA ATL. PARATICO SF40 10 KM 42'56 + 0'32 04:17
1952 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SF45 10 KM 44'12 + 1'48 04:25
1488 ✱MALVOLTI ELENA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO SF40 10 KM 46'27 + 4'03 04:39
1910 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE SF40 10 KM 46'41 + 4'17 04:40
1630 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SF50 10 KM 47'45 + 5'21 04:47
1928 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SF40 10 KM 48'09 + 5'45 04:49
1943 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO SF50 10 KM 50'35 + 8'11 05:04
1925 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SF35 10 KM 51'19 + 8'55 05:08
1992 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SF35 10 KM 51'28 + 9'04 05:09
1981 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE SF45 10 KM 52'03 + 9'39 05:12
1922 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SF55 10 KM 52'18 + 9'54 05:14
1984 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO SF 10 KM 53'07 + 10'43 05:19
1935 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SF60 10 KM 53'28 + 11'04 05:21
1946 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X SF50 10 KM 54'25 + 12'01 05:26
1658 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA SF 10 KM 54'38 + 12'14 05:28
1507 ✱GIUBERTI VIRGINIA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO SF45 10 KM 55'04 + 12'40 05:31
1937 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SF50 10 KM 1h01'47 + 19'23 06:11
1661 ✱ZANETTI VIRGINIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA PF 10 KM 1h04'01 + 21'37 06:24
1562 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA SF55 10 KM 1h06'57 + 24'33 06:42

Maschile (97)
1906 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO SM35 10 KM 35'15 - 03:31
1450 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS SM45 10 KM 36'24 + 1'09 03:38
1474 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM40 10 KM 36'59 + 1'44 03:42
1525 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO SM 10 KM 37'12 + 1'57 03:43
1955 GALVANI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM 10 KM 37'12 + 1'57 03:43
1653 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA SM40 10 KM 37'21 + 2'06 03:44
1932 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM45 10 KM 37'36 + 2'21 03:46
1996 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO SM 10 KM 37'40 + 2'25 03:46
1540 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM 10 KM 38'09 + 2'54 03:49
1598 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM 10 KM 38'16 + 3'01 03:50
1918 PERI DANILO LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA SM45 10 KM 38'24 + 3'09 03:50
1970 MENINI OSCAR G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM35 10 KM 38'39 + 3'24 03:52
1930 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM40 10 KM 38'48 + 3'33 03:53
1482 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO SM 10 KM 39'00 + 3'45 03:54
1939 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM35 10 KM 39'03 + 3'48 03:54
1594 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM35 10 KM 39'29 + 4'14 03:57
1914 BROZ WERNER GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM50 10 KM 39'40 + 4'25 03:58
1927 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA SM 10 KM 40'01 + 4'46 04:00
1452 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. SM 10 KM 41'25 + 6'10 04:08
1489 BELLINI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO JM 10 KM 42'19 + 7'04 04:14
1987 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM 10 KM 42'20 + 7'05 04:14
1941 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM50 10 KM 42'37 + 7'22 04:16
1494 BELLINI LORENZO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO SM50 10 KM 42'37 + 7'22 04:16
1938 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM45 10 KM 42'54 + 7'39 04:17
1456 COSTA MAURIZIO ASD RBML SM50 10 KM 43'34 + 8'19 04:22
1911 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM45 10 KM 43'34 + 8'19 04:22
1986 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM 10 KM 43'38 + 8'23 04:22
1954 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM60 10 KM 43'45 + 8'30 04:23
1963 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM45 10 KM 43'46 + 8'31 04:23
1929 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM50 10 KM 44'12 + 8'57 04:25
1953 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM35 10 KM 44'36 + 9'21 04:28
1933 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM55 10 KM 44'55 + 9'40 04:29
1956 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM35 10 KM 45'01 + 9'46 04:30
1985 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM45 10 KM 45'17 + 10'02 04:32
1581 LONARDI MATTIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM 10 KM 45'55 + 10'40 04:35
1968 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM40 10 KM 46'15 + 11'00 04:37
1905 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM45 10 KM 46'15 + 11'00 04:37
1982 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM45 10 KM 46'22 + 11'07 04:38
1460 ROFFI SIMONE ASD RBML SM50 10 KM 46'27 + 11'12 04:39
1998 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM40 10 KM 46'54 + 11'39 04:41
1926 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM40 10 KM 46'59 + 11'44 04:42
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No. Cognome nome Società Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo

Maschile  (seguente)
1999 GALLINA NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM35 10 KM 47'07 + 11'52 04:43
2000 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM40 10 KM 47'21 + 12'06 04:44
1975 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM40 10 KM 47'23 + 12'08 04:44
1917 TOGNETTI SIMONE ATL. VIADANA SM50 10 KM 47'44 + 12'29 04:46
1537 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE SM35 10 KM 47'45 + 12'30 04:47
1978 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM55 10 KM 47'45 + 12'30 04:47
1924 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM55 10 KM 47'53 + 12'38 04:47
1529 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM55 10 KM 48'21 + 13'06 04:50
1974 BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO ATL. VIADANA SM50 10 KM 48'22 + 13'07 04:50
1481 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD SM55 10 KM 48'24 + 13'09 04:50
1900 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE SM65 10 KM 48'27 + 13'12 04:51
1976 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM35 10 KM 48'27 + 13'12 04:51
1988 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM35 10 KM 48'28 + 13'13 04:51
1923 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM50 10 KM 48'34 + 13'19 04:52
1546 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA SM50 10 KM 48'38 + 13'23 04:52
1950 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE SM60 10 KM 48'40 + 13'25 04:52
1558 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE SM60 10 KM 48'43 + 13'28 04:52
1972 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM50 10 KM 49'14 + 13'59 04:55
1521 MARRAS IGNAZIO RUNCARD SM60 10 KM 49'41 + 14'26 04:58
1904 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM50 10 KM 49'42 + 14'27 04:58
1913 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE SM50 10 KM 49'50 + 14'35 04:59
1977 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM45 10 KM 49'52 + 14'37 04:59
1969 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM55 10 KM 49'57 + 14'42 05:00
1909 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM50 10 KM 50'10 + 14'55 05:01
1691 BORCIANI GIOVANNI G.P. FABBRICO SM60 10 KM 50'13 + 14'58 05:01
1526 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM50 10 KM 50'31 + 15'16 05:03
1676 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA SM50 10 KM 50'50 + 15'35 05:05
1695 DAVOLIO FEDERICO G.P. FABBRICO SM50 10 KM 50'51 + 15'36 05:05
1625 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA SM55 10 KM 51'09 + 15'54 05:07
1586 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN SM35 10 KM 51'19 + 16'04 05:08
1993 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM35 10 KM 51'28 + 16'13 05:09
1469 BERSELLI CESARE RUNCARD SM75 10 KM 51'29 + 16'14 05:09
1699 BARTOLI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 10 KM 51'57 + 16'42 05:12
1990 IORI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM40 10 KM 53'19 + 18'04 05:20
1966 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM50 10 KM 54'21 + 19'06 05:26
1907 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM70 10 KM 54'37 + 19'22 05:28
1672 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA SM 10 KM 54'44 + 19'29 05:28
1945 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM50 10 KM 55'06 + 19'51 05:31
1557 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE SM70 10 KM 55'28 + 20'13 05:33
1965 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM65 10 KM 55'34 + 20'19 05:34
1902 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA SM60 10 KM 57'14 + 21'59 05:43
1957 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM55 10 KM 57'30 + 22'15 05:45
1961 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM65 10 KM 57'56 + 22'41 05:47
1520 GIAROLI ANGELO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 10 KM 58'16 + 23'01 05:50
1591 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM 10 KM 58'52 + 23'37 05:53
1908 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM65 10 KM 59'20 + 24'05 05:56
1915 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM70 10 KM 59'59 + 24'44 06:00
1600 BERSELLI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X SM50 10 KM 1h01'36 + 26'21 06:10
1958 SAVASI MICHELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM40 10 KM 1h01'59 + 26'44 06:12
1903 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA SM60 10 KM 1h06'57 + 31'42 06:42
1959 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI SM75 10 KM 1h10'13 + 34'58 07:01
1931 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE SM70 10 KM 1h10'58 + 35'43 07:06
1556 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO SM60 10 KM 1h16'57 + 41'42 07:42
1901 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA SM85 BERZUINI 1h42'37 + 1h07'22 10:16

DNF - Ritirati (1)
1997 MENEGOLLO MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM60 10 KM Ritirato

Squalificato (1)
1991 ROMA FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA SM 10 KM Squalificato
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